Béh pro Hospic
2018-09-22 Cerveny Kostelec

150m nejmladsi
start ~ 10:30:44 | 2013 and younger | registered: 40
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1 1/kluci
2 1/holky
3 2/holky
4 3/holky
5 4/holky
(6) 4/holky
7 2/Kluci
8 6/holky
9  3/kluci
10 7/holky
11 8/holky
12 9/holky
13 10/holky
14 4/Kluci
15 5/kluci
16 6/kluci
17 7/Kluci
18  8/Kluci
19 9/kluci
20  11/holky
21 10/Kluci
22 11/Kluci
(23) 12/holky
24 12/Kluci
25 13/kluci
26 13/holky
27 14/holky
28 14/Kluci
29 15/kluci
30 16/Kluci
31 17/Kluci
(32) 15/holky
33 18/Kkluci
34 19/Kluci
35 20/Kluci
36 16/holky
37  21/Kluci
38 22/Kluci
39 17/holky
40 23/kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

267
287
385
397
382
388
389
400
398
401
284
277
184
450
293
147
402
387
384
395
261
390
409
298
436
381
394
396
392
275
391
451
185
393
446
186
403
383
479
469

TOMAS VASATA
ZANETA BERGEROVA
ANNA BUBENICKOVA
BARBORA STRNADOVA
ANETA BEDNARIKOVA
ELISKA HULKOVA
PATRIK KELLNER
NELA STASTNA
ONDREJ SYKORA20
JOHANA TYLSOVA
KRISTYNA SPELDOVA
ANETKA GLOSOVA
MICHAELA NOVAKOVA
VOJTECH KREJCi
KRYSTOF SPELDA
VASIK HOVORKA
SIMON VINTR
VOJTECH HEJNA
RICHARD BRYCH
DOROTA REZKOVA
KRYSTOF KLAPPER
BEDRICH KOLAJA
ANNA PLESKACOVA
JAKUB MASTIK
JAROMIR KOLAJA
ELISKA BARTOSOVA
INGRID PSENICKOVA
FILIP ROSA

MATE) KOSTAL
ANTONIN MELICHAR
FILIP KOSTAL

MARIE ANNA KREJCi
ANTONIN ZEMAN
FILIP MESNER

MAREK HADERER
ANNA ZEMANOVA
VENDELIN VONDROUS
HONZIK BITNAR
MAJA MELISIKOVA
TOBIAS HEJNA

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2018
2013
2015
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015
2017
2017
2013
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2015
2013

MARATONSTAV UPICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
BKL MACHOV
GYMNASTIKA TRUTNOV
HRONOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
TRIDVA 1

RICANY
ZABRODI-KONCINY

SK ROZKOS CESKA SKALICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
KOCBERE

HORNI RADECHOVA

T) OREL

CERVENY KOSTELEC

SK PLHOV NACHOD
OCH CK

DOBRANY

SMRZOV

ZABI TYM

POKUS 2

JANSKE LAZNE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
CESKA SKALICE
SNECI V BEHU

MALE SVATONOVICE
BATNOVICE

MALE SVATONOVICE
CAMELLUS

NOVY PLES
ZABRODI

CERVENY KOSTELEC
NOVY PLES
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

STS PAVLISOV
SOKOL HAVLOVICE

00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:21
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:27
00:28
00:28
00:30
00:31
00:35
00:35
00:35
00:36
00:36
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:42
00:45
00:48
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:50
00:52
00:55
00:55
01:25
01:37
02:14
01:57:28
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00:04
00:04
00:06
00:07
00:08
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00:08
00:09
00:10
00:10
00:11
00:11
00:13
00:14
00:18
00:18
00:18
00:19
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:25
00:28
00:31
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00:32
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00:38
01:08
01:20
01:57
01:57:11
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